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Part Number

A26126SV
000000-00
A26131
N083096
A23489
330065-06
A261325V
A25248
N083397
330065-07
A27345
330019-01
NO073888
NO73887
A21109
329301-00
330019-02
A22696
A29360
NO076382
A27330
330045-09
330065-08
A24215SV
A27310
A24214
A27275

PartsList for 4512 Type 1

Description

MOTOR CAN

No Longer Available
INSERT

SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON
COMPRESSION SPRING
SCREW

ARMATURE & BRG
RETAINING NUT
FIELD CASE

SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
SCREW PLASTITE

P.C. BOARD
CONTROL MODULE
CORD/8FT/18-2S]
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW,PLASTITE
SWITCH

SWITCH BOOT

TOP CAP

MAGNET

SCREW

SCREW

COLLET

SPEC. LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
65

Part Number

A26125
A27537
A25250
330003-60
A25585
A21119
A23504
949638-02
A27937
A27343
330005-01
445964-00
444262-00
A27895

PartsList for 4512 Type 1

Description

INSERT

BALL BEARING
SPANNER NUT
BEARING
INSULATOR
FIELD

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER
WASHER
BRUSH
PROTECTOR,CORD
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
WRENCH
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